CMCL

Income

Expenses

Income-Expense

Gain/(loss) current year
Total unreserved funds

As of January 31, 2020

Interest
Offerings
Rent

Total Income

Christian Education
CMCL Community
Facility

Outreach
Personnel

Total Exp

64,165.58

$205,301.31

Actual

0.00
238,905.78
5,177.00

244,082.78

2,776.94
14,865.69
35,990.64
13,992.46

112,291.47

179,917.20

64,165.58

Budget

0.00
432,335.00
20,000.00

452,335.00

8,875.00
29,275.00
125,575.00
48,540.00
273,578.00

485,843.00

-33,508.00

Difference

Year Complete

0.00
-193,429.22
-14,823.00

-208,252.22

-6,098.06
-14,409.31
-89,584.36
-34,547.54

-161,286.53

-305,925.80

97,673.58

%

42%

54%

31%
51%
29%
29%
41%

37%

18-19 YTD
Actual

237,725.19
6,908.00

244,633.19

3,092.68
15,677.26
56,322.31
17,825.51

103,624.51

196,542.27

YTD Diff

1,180.59
-1,731.00

-550.41

-315.74
-811.57
-20,331.67
-3,833.05
8,666.96

-16,625.07



